VVM'’s Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics
Schedule of Examination — 2019-20
Semester 11, IV and VI

BCA/B.Voc.(ST)
Date Day Fxamination
07th January 2020 Tuesday Display of [SA-I Timetable
23rd to 25th January | Thursday to
2020 Saturday ISA-I (Written for FY B.Voc.(ST), SY BCA, TY BCA)
13th to 15th February | Thursday to
2020 Saturday [SA-I (Written for FY BCA)
24th February 2020 Monday Display of [SA-IT Timetable
2nd to 4th March Monday to
2020 Wednesday ISA-II (Written FY B.Voc.(ST), SY BCA, TY BCA)
2nd March to 14th Monday to
March Saturday Submission of Examination Form by Repeaters
23rd to 28th March Monday to
2020 Saturday ISA-IIT (Improvement ISA — Written)
31st March 2020 Tuesday Last date of Assignment Submission (all Courses)
16th March 2020 Monday Project Report Submission
28th March 2020 Saturday Display of SEE Timetable
13th April 2020 Monday Commencement of Semester End Exams
11th May 2020 Monday B.Voc.(ST) Skill component (Tentative date)
Declaration of Results & Display of Notice regarding
04th May 2020 Monday Personal Verification
12th May 2020 Tuesday Personal Verification
19th May 2020 Tuesday Last Date for Submission of Grievances
19th May 2020 Tuesday Grievance Redressal Committee meeting (if needed)
20th May 2020 Wednesday Declaration of Revaluation Results (if any)
20th May 2020 Wednesday Commencement of Supplementary Examinations
10th June 2020 Wednesday Declaration of Supplementary Examination Results
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